‘ ﬂ 'I Central Central Washington University
Washington 2023-24  Quarterly Tuition and Fees
Al b University Ellensburg Campus
EARN. DO LIVE College of Business Graduate
- Resident
Tuition Student Initiated and Approved Fees Additional 4 TOTALSS
RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees
TOTAL
Services & Wellness Athletic Rec Center Fee Student Central Transit Health Ctr Student Tutoring Technology Library Multimodal Total Total Tuition and
Credits Operating Building Activities Fee Fee® Fee? 3 Union Fee ? Fee’ Basic Needs Fee® Fee? Lobby Fee 2 Center Fee? Fee? Fee? Fee’ Tuition Fees Fees
Part-Time Enroliment
1! $ 1,034.87 $ 3633 |$ 5442 $ 18.00 $ 560 $ - $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 17.16  $ 200 $ 750 | $ 300 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 1,071.20 $ 22568 $ 1,296.88
2 $ 1,034.87 $ 3633 | $ 5442 $ 18.00 $ 1120 $ - $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 3432 200 $ 750 $ 600 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 1,071.20 $ 251.44 $ 1,322.64
3 $ 1,55231 $ 5449 | $ 8163 $ 18.00 $ 16.80 S - $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 5148 $ 200 $ 750 | $ 9.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [$ 1,606.80 $ 30441 $ 1,911.21
4 $ 2,069.74 S 72.66 | $ 108.84 S 18.00 $ 2240 $ - $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 68.64 $ 200 $ 750 $ 12.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 2,142.40 $ 35738 $ 2,499.78
5 $ 2,587.18 S 90.82 | $ 136.05 $ 18.00 $ 2800 $ - $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 8580 $ 200 $ 750 | $ 1500 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [$ 2,678.00 $ 41035 $ 3,088.35
6 $ 3,104.61 $ 108.99 | $ 163.26 S 18.00 $ 3360 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 18.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 3,213.60 $ 580.32 $ 3,793.92
7 $ 3,622.05 $ 127.15 | $ 19047 $ 18.00 $ 39.20 $ 117.00 $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 21.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [$ 3,749.20 $ 616.13 $ 4,365.33
8 $ 4,139.48 S 14532 | $ 217.68 S 18.00 $ 4480 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 2400 $ 1000 $ 25.00 (S 4,284.80 $ 651.94 $ 4,936.74
9 S 4,656.92 S 16348 | $ 24489 S 18.00 $ 5040 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 27.00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [$ 4,820.40 S 687.75 $ 5,508.15
Full-Time Enrollment
10 S 517435 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 5356.00 $ 723.56 $ 6,079.56
11 $ 517435 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 30,00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 5356.00 $ 72356 $ 6,079.56
12 S 517435 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 5356.00 $ 723.56 $ 6,079.56
13 $ 517435 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 30,00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 5356.00 $ 72356 $ 6,079.56
14 S 517435 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 5356.00 $ 723.56 $ 6,079.56
15 $ 517435 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 30,00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 5356.00 $ 72356 $ 6,079.56
16 S 517435 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 5356.00 $ 723.56 $ 6,079.56
17 $ 517435 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 30,00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 [ $ 5356.00 $ 72356 $ 6,079.56
18 S 517435 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 5356.00 $ 723.56 $ 6,079.56
Over 18 Credit Enroliment *
19 S 5,709.95 $ 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 7.50 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 589160 $ 72356 $ 6,615.16
20 $ 6,24555 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 300 $ 600 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 $ 30,00 $ 1000 $ 25.00 (S 642720 $ 72356 $ 7,150.76
21 S 6,781.15 S 18165 | $ 27210 S 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 | $ 3000 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 6,962.80 $ 72356 $ 7,686.36
22 $ 7,316.75 S 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 200 $ 750 | $ 3000 $ 1000 $ 2500 [ $ 7,498.40 $ 72356 $ 8,221.96
23 S 7,852.35 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 $ 18.00 S 56.00 $ 117.00 $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 102.96 $ 2.00 $ 750 | $ 3000 $§ 10.00 $ 25.00 [$ 8,034.00 $ 72356 $ 8,757.56
* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: S 535.60

 There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge

% Fees applicable at all campuses

3 Fees applicable at Ellensburg campus only

“ Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and based on their overall credit load.

® Additional course related fees my apply.




